
2012 • 5th Annual “GIVE ME 5”  TIP OFF CLASSIC 
 

February 11, 2012 • Citysports on 4, Englewood, NJ 
  

 
Team Name_________________________________    Office Use Only: Amt. Paid_______________ 
 
Contact Person______________________________    Authorized By: _________________________ 
 
Phone Number______________________________    E-mail address: ________________________ 
                                               (cell, work or home)          
 
 Circle One:  BOYS 18U – (limit 6-8) ($285)  BOYS 15U (limit 4) ($285)   WOMEN’S (limit 5) ($285) 
T-shirt  
number 

 
Name 

 
e-mail address 

Contact Number  
Cell or Home 

 
Birthdate 

 

 
Current Age 

 

 
Height 

Ethnicity 
(ex: Chinese, Korean,etc.) 

Percentage 
(100%, 50%, 25%) 

 1.       

 2.       

 3.       

 4.       

 5.       

 6.       

 7.       

 8.       

 9.       

 10.       

 11.       

 
Mail this roster sheet back accompanied by a check made payable to: New York Rockits Athletes In Action.  Deadline to enter is Friday, January 21, 2012 and teams will be accepted 
on a first paid basis.  Form must be completely filled out for insurance purposes.  Mail to: New York Rockits AIA, 36 Market Street, #3, New York City, NY, 10002. (For teams 
with more than eleven players please download an additional form and attach with application) 

 


	February 11, 2012 • Citysports on 4, Englewood, NJ�

